P wnN PR

N

pm tikkajuoksut 3.7.2022 Kurikka/Jalasjarven urheilukentta

600 m

N-yl
Laitila Laura
Ojala Ulla
Makiviita Juulia

N-50
Mannikko Pirjo

M-15

Heinola Eemeli

M-yl
Heinola Esko
Uitto Mikko

Varsaluoma Tommi
Koivisto Johannes

M-50
Uitto Jukka

M-60
Oijennus Asko
Keisala Reijo

M-70
Leskinen Veikko
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Tikkalahti Juhani

JaTi
ITK
JaTi

laTi

JaTi

JaTi
KT
ITK
ITK

KiT

KjT
JaTi

JaTi
MieTi
ITK

paivitetty 3.7.2022 klo 22

aika pist
2,50 400
2,53 388
3,40 200
3,21 276
3,04 344
2,19 524
2,58 368
3,16 296
2,22 512
2,29 484
3,04 344
3,35 220
3,13 308
3,12 312

3,55 140

tikka

51
24
47

42

76
69
66
14

61

50
29

74
63
24

pist

408
192
376

336

24

608
552
528
112

488

400
232

592
504
192

yht.pist.

808
580
576

612

368

1132
920
824
624

972

744
452

900
816
332



i

1800 m

N-yl
Laitila Laura
Ojala Ulla

M-yl
Heinola Esko
Uitto Mikko

Varsaluoma Tommi

Koivisto Johannes

M-50
Uitto Jukka

M-60
Oijennus Asko
Keisala Reijo

M-70
Leskinen Veikko
Lehtiniemi Aimo

VIESTIJOUKKUEET

Miehet vyl

KT
Uitto Jukka (0)
Uitto Mikko (0)
Oijennus Asko (0)

JaTi
Keisala Reijo (0)
Leskinen Veikko (0)
Heinola Esko (0)

ITK

Koivisto Johannes (3)

Tikkalahti Juhani (2)

Varsaluoma Tommi (0)

Kiitokset kaikille kilpailijoille, toimitsijoille ja kannustajille!

JaTi
ITK

JaTi
KT
ITK
ITK

KiT

KT
JaTi

JaTi
MieTi

3,51
4,35
5,08

5,17
4,48
4,05

7,00
8,03
5,02

11,02
9,16

8,35
10,21
11,53
8,56

8,48

10,11
11,36

10,11
10,21

13,34

14,10

20,05

358
464

505
399
307
484

492

409
324

409
399

128
47

135

131
120
36

119

71
51

133
121

512
188

540
524
480
144

476

284
204

532
484

870
652

1045
923
787
628

968

693
528

9241
883



